
8
7

2

7

18

1

16

3

9

15

10

54

59
60

55

55

58

56

56

57

53

4

11

12

5

13
14

17

61

36

62

19

32

26

34

27

20

373839

29
3117

13

21 22 2435 32 36

252328

30
33

32

36

52

50

38

63

41

49

50

51

49

50

51
51

49

50

51

42

43

44

46

47

48

1 6



Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 450000 Base Frame 1
2 450001 Wheel 2
3 450002 Rubber feet 2
4 450003 Rubber Pad 1
5 450004 Safety switch cover 1
6 450005 Magnet 1
7 450006 Flat Washer 16 4
8 450007 Split Pin 4x25 2
9 450008  Washer 8 2

10 450009 Hex Bolt M8X16 2
11 450010 Hex socket screw M6x10 4
12 450011 Head Screw M5x40 2
13 450012 Head Screw M4×30 4
14 450013 Head Screw  M4×16 2
15 450014 Spring Washer 8 2
16 450015 Acrylic plate 1
17 450016 Safety switch 2
18 450017 Axle 1
19 450018 Engine 1
20 450019 Blade Housing 1
21 450020 Roller 1
22 450021 Blades 2
23 450022 Bearing 1
24 450023 Hex Bolt  M10×16 4
25 450024 End Cap 1
26 450025 Spacer bush 1
27 450026 Flat Key 1
28 450027 Plug 1
29 450028 Anvil 1
30 450029 Internal circlips 1
31 450030 Hex flange bolt M8x10 2
32 450031 Spring Washer 8 9
33 450032 Hex Bolt M8X16 4
34 450033 Hex Bolt M8X20 4
35 450034 Hex Bolt 5/16-24x4 1
36 450035 Flat Washer 8 9
37 450036 Hex Bolt M6X12 4
38 450037 Spring Washer 6 7
39 450038 Screen 1
40 450039 Hex Nut M6 I type 4
41 450040 Feeding Chute 1
42 450041 Mounting Plate for the rubber Baff 1
43 450042 Rubber chip baffle 1
44 450043 Rubber Baffle Clamp 1



45 450044 Hex Nut M6 2
46 450045 Hex Bolt M6X16 2
47 450046 Feeding Safety Guard 1
48 450047 Grip Handle 1
49 450048 Hex Lock Nut M6 6
50 450049 Flat Washer 6 9
45 450050 Hex screw M6X16 10
52 450051 Flang Rubber Pad 1
53 450052 Bracket for Collecting Bag 1
54 450053 Collecting Bag 1
55 450054 Buckle Ⅰ 2
56 450055 BuckleⅡ  2
57 450056 BuckleⅢ  1
58 450057 Hex Bolt M8x25 1
59 450058 Handle 1
60 450059 Head screw M8x16 2
61 450060 Hex Bolt M8x140 4
62 450061 Hex lock Nut M8 4
63 450062 Hex Bolt M6x25 3


	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	CEDRB01C.pdf
	Arkusz1


